
1 Cafeteria 
2 Warehouse 
3 Toolroom 
4 Laundry 
5 Stairway 
6 Employee Lounge 
7 Stockroom 
8 Human Resources 
9 Maintenance 

10 Emergency Exit 
11 Help Wanted 
12 Exact Change Needed 
13 Deliveries Only 
14 Apply Here 
15 Self Service 
16 Fire Alarm 
17 Work Schedule 
18 Right 
19 Men 
20 Time Card 
21 Left 
22 Fire Extinguisher 
23 No Smoking 
24 Exit 
25 Entrance 

76 Wednesday 
77 Thursday 
78 Friday 
79 Saturday 
80 Application 
81 Name 
82 Address 
83 City 
84 County 
85 State 
86 Zip Code 
87 Phone Number 
88 First 
89 Middle 
90 Last 
91 Print 
92 Social Security Number 
93 Date 
94 Age 
95 Date of Birth 
96 Month 
97 Day 
98 Year 
99 Employer 

100 Signature 

Job/Work Words in Order by Lesson Number

Job/Work Words in Alphabetical Order With Lesson Number

Accessible  42
Address  82
Age  94
Application  80
Apply Here  14
April  64
August  68
Authorized Personnel Only  59
Cafeteria  1
Caution  60
City  83
County  84
Dangerous  56
Date  93
Date of Birth  95
Day  97
December  72
Deliveries Only  13
Do Not Stack  50
Elevator  29
Emergency Exit  10
Employee Lounge  6
Employees Only  58
Employer  99
Entrance  25

Exact Change Needed  12
Exit  24
February  62
Fire Alarm  16
Fire Exit Only  39
Fire Extinguisher  22
First  88
First Aid  43
Flammable  26
Friday  78
Hard Hat Area  45
Hazardous Area  47
Help Wanted  11
Human Resouces  8
In Case of Fire  27
January  61
July  67
June  66
Keep Area Clean  51
Keep Door Closed  49
Keep Dry  46
Last  90
Laundry  4
Left  21
Maintenance  9

26 Flammable 
27 In Case of Fire 
28 Use Stairway 
29 Elevator 
30 Staff Only 
31 This End Up 
32 Restrooms 
33 Not An Exit 
34 Slippery When Wet 
35 Women 
36 Receptionist 
37 Manager 
38 Supervisor 
39 Fire Exit Only 
40 Warning 
41 Time Clock 
42 Accessible 
43 First Aid 
44 Restricted Area 
45 Hard Hat Area 
46 Keep Dry 
47 Hazardous Area 
48 Use Handrail 
49 Keep Door Closed 
50 Do Not Stack 

51 Keep Area Clean 
52 Wear Safety Glasses 
53 Safety Rules 
54 Report All Accidents 
55 Watch For Trucks 
56 Dangerous 
57 Use Ear Protection 
58 Employees Only 
59 Authorized Personnel Only 
60 Caution 
61 January 
62 February 
63 March 
64 April 
65 May 
66 June 
67 July 
68 August 
69 September 
70 October 
71 November 
72 December 
73 Sunday 
74 Monday 
75 Tuesday 

Manager  37
March  63
May  65
Men  19
Middle  89
Monday  74
Month  96
Name  81
No Smoking  23
Not An Exit  33
November  71
October  70
Phone Number  87
Print  91
Receptionist  36
Report All Accidents  54
Restricted Area  44
Restrooms  32
Right  18
Safety Rules  53
Saturday  79
Self Service  15
September  69
Signature  100
Slippery When Wet  34

Social Security Number  92
Staff Only  30
Stairway  5
State  85
Stockroom  7
Sunday  73
Supervisor  38
This End Up  31
Thursday  77
Time Card  20
Time Clock  41
Toolroom  3
Tuesday  75
Use Ear Protection  57
Use Handrail  48
Use Stairway  28
Warehouse  2
Warning  40
Watch For Trucks  55
Wear Safety Glasses  52
Wednesday  76
Women  35
Work Schedule  17
Year  98
Zip Code  86


